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ASK AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

(Formerly known as ASK Automotive Private Limited)

Date: November 6, 2023

To,

| The Senior General Manager
Dept. of Listing Operations
BSE Limited,

| PJ Towers, Dalal Street,

| The Associate Vice President

MSD - Non-Continuous Markets Group
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex

| Mumbai -400001 | Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051
Dear Sir / Madam,
Sub: Public Offer of equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each of ASK Automotive Ltd

("Company" and "Offer", respectively)

The IPO Committee of the Company at its meeting held on November 6, 2023, in consultation
with the Book Running Lead Managers to the Offer, has finalized allocation of 88,71,416
Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs.282 per Equity

Share (including share premium of Rs. 280 per Equity Share) in the following manner:

I

No. of % of B:"ijce
Sr. Name of the Anchor Equity Anchor :,Rs - Total Amount
No. Investor Shares Investor £ wf Allocated (Rs.)
allocated Portion quity
Share)
NIPPON LIFE INDIA
1 LT;JPS CIIEIEI ;E?AAJELUE 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 15,00,13,002.00
FUND
ICICI PRUDENTIAL
2 TRANSPORTATION 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 15,00,13,002.00
AND LOGISTICS FUND
GOLDMAN SACHS
3 ?,:CNF? SS IN?)(I): IZZL/:I\II'\II'Y 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 15,00,13,002.00
PORTFOLIO )
4 ?(BJI Iﬂ;g sl oS 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 15,00,13,002.00
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NEUBERGER BERMAN
INVESTMENT FUNDS
PLC/NEUBERGER
BERMAN EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY
FUND

2,71,466

3.06%

282.00

7,65,53,412.00

NEUBERGER BERMAN
EMERGING MARKETS
EQUITY TRUST

2,60,495

2.94%

282.00

7,34,59,590.00

TATA MUTUAL FUND -
TATA SMALL CAP FUND

5,31,961

6.00%

282.00

15,00,13,002.00

FLORIDA RETIREMENT
SYSTEM - ALLSPRING
GLOBAL"
INVESTMENTS, LLC
(EMSC)

5,31,961

6.00%

282.00

15,00,13,002.00

NHIT: GLOBAL
EMERGING MARKETS
EQUITY TRUST

5,31,961

6.00%

282.00

15,00,13,002.00;

10

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

3,72,378

4.20%

282.00

10,50,10,596.00

11

CANARA ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND A/C
CANARA ROBECO
SMALL CAP FUND

3,72,378

4.20%

282.00

10,50,10,596.00

12

3P INDIA EQUITY FUND
1

1,77,338

2.00%

282.00

5,00,09,316.00

13

ABAKKUS DIVERSIFIED
ALPHA FUND

2,49,128

2.81%

282.00

7,02,54,096.00

14

EDELWEISS
TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD
AC - EDELWEISS MF
AC- EDELWEISS
RECENTLY LISTED IPO
FUND

2,66,007

3.00%

282.00

7,50,13,974.00

15

EDELWEISS
TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD
AC- EDELWEISS MF AC-
EDELWEISS EDELWEISS
EQUITY SAVINGS FUND

1,06,371

1.20%

282.00

2,99,96,622.00

16

BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD.

2,49,128

2.81%

282.00

7,02,54,096.00
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TURNAROUND o
17 OPPORTUNITIES EUND 3,72,378 4.20% 282.00 10,50,10,596.00

VIKASA INDIA EIF i

18 FUND 3,72,378 4.20% 282.00 10,50,10,596.00]
INTEGRATED CORE

19 STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. 2,49,128 2.81% 282.00 7,02,54,096.00
LTD.

20 i'/CéEADIANCE BING 1,77,338 2.00% 282.00 5,00,09,316.00

21 iI:BPI'I:::gBEA-SODI 7,81,089 8.80% 282.00 22,02,67,098.00

22 g%fIETE GENERALE - 2,66,885 3.01% 282.00 7,52,61,570.00
GOLDMAN SACHS

23 (SINGAPORE) PTE. - 2,49,128 2.81% 282.00 7,02,54,096.00
ODI
COPTHALL MAURITIUS

24 INVESTMENT LIMITED - 1,77,338 2.00% 282.00 5,00,09,316.00
ODI ACCOUNT
MORGAN STANLEY

25 ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE. 1,77,338 2.00% 282.00 5,00,09,316.00
- ODI
Total 88,71,416 100% 282.00 | 250,17,39,312.00

5 Mutual Funds have applied through a total of 6 schemes, scheme-wise details provided in
table below:

No. of % of ::"ijce
Sr. Equity Anchor Total Amount
No. Name of Scheme Shares Investor (Rs..per Allocated (Rs.)
allocated Portion Equity
Share)
NIPPON LIFE INDIA
1 LT;J: C-IJ-IEIEI ll\-l-llz)?/-\A\iiLUE 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 | 15,00,13,002.00
FUND
ICICI PRUDENTIAL
2 TRANSPORTATION 5,31,961 6.00%| 282.00 | 15,00,13,002.00
AND LOGISTICS FUND
TATA MUTUAL FUND -
3 TATA SMALL CAP 5,31,961 6.00% 282.00 | 15,00,13,002.00
FUND
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CANARA ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND A/C
CANARA ROBECO
SMALL CAP FUND

3,72,378 4.20%

282.00

10,50,10,596.00

EDELWEISS

TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD
AC - EDELWEISS MF o
5 AC- EDELWEISS 2,66,007 3.00%
RECENTLY LISTED IPO

FUND

282.00

7,50,13,974.00

EDELWEISS

TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD
6 AC- EDELWEISS MF AC- 1,06,371 1.20%)|
EDELWEISS EDELWEISS
EQUITY SAVINGS FUND

282.00

2,99,96,622.00

Total 23,40,639 26.38%

282.00

66,00,60,198.00

As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure
Requirement) Regulations, 2009, as amended, in case the Offer Price discovered through
book building process is higher than the Anchor Investor allocation price, Anchor investors
will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the revised CAN.

Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective

meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You,

- SO T/
For ASK Automotive Ltd @i\ =
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Authorised Signatory “x
Name:Rajani Sharma
Designation: VP (Legal), Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

cc:  Securities and Exchange Board of India
Corporation Finance Department,
Division of Issues and Listing,
Plot No. C4 A, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051, India



