

ASK AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

(Formerly known as ASK Automotive Private Limited)

Date: November 6, 2023

To,

The Senior General Manager	The Associate Vice President
	The Associate vice President
Dept. of Listing Operations	MSD - Non-Continuous Markets Group
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Mumbai -400001	Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Dear Sir / Madam,

Public Offer of equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each of ASK Automotive Ltd Sub: ("Company" and "Offer", respectively)

The IPO Committee of the Company at its meeting held on November 6, 2023, in consultation with the Book Running Lead Managers to the Offer, has finalized allocation of 88,71,416 Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs.282 per Equity Share (including share premium of Rs. 280 per Equity Share) in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Name of the Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares allocated	% of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid price (Rs. per Equity Share)	Total Amount Allocated (Rs.)
1	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA VALUE FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
2	ICICI PRUDENTIAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
3	GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS - GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY PORTFOLIO	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
4	SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00

Corporate Office :-

Plot No. 13-14, Sector - 5, I.M.T. Manesar, Distt. Gurgaon. PIN - 122050 (Hr.)

Ph: 0124 - 4396900

e-mail: info@askbrake.com

: roc@askbrake.com Website: www.askbrake.com

IATF 16949: 2016

ISO 9001:2015

ISO 14001:2015

ISO 45001 : 2018

Registered Office Flat No. 104, 929/1, Naiwala, Faiz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005

MOT

NEW DELF

Tel: 011-28758433, 28759605 011-28752694, 43071516 CIN: U34300DL1988PLC030342

5	NEUBERGER BERMAN INVESTMENT FUNDS PLC/NEUBERGER BERMAN EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND	2,71,466	3.06%	282.00	7,65,53,412.00
6	NEUBERGER BERMAN EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY TRUST	2,60,495	2.94%	282.00	7,34,59,590.00
7	TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA SMALL CAP FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
8	FLORIDA RETIREMENT SYSTEM - ALLSPRING GLOBAL INVESTMENTS, LLC (EMSC)	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
9	NHIT: GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY TRUST	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
10	ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	3,72,378	4.20%	282.00	10,50,10,596.00
11	CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C CANARA ROBECO SMALL CAP FUND	3,72,378	4.20%	282.00	10,50,10,596.00
12	3P INDIA EQUITY FUND 1	1,77,338	2.00%	282.00	5,00,09,316.00
13	ABAKKUS DIVERSIFIED ALPHA FUND	2,49,128	2.81%	282.00	7,02,54,096.00
14	EDELWEISS TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD AC - EDELWEISS MF AC- EDELWEISS RECENTLY LISTED IPO FUND	2,66,007	3.00%	282.00	7,50,13,974.00
15	EDELWEISS TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD AC- EDELWEISS MF AC- EDELWEISS EDELWEISS EQUITY SAVINGS FUND	1,06,371	1.20%	282.00	2,99,96,622.00
16	BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.	2,49,128	2.81%	282.00	7,02,54,096.00





17	TURNAROUND OPPORTUNITIES FUND	3,72,378	4.20%	282.00	10,50,10,596.00
18	VIKASA INDIA EIF I FUND	3,72,378	4.20%	282.00	10,50,10,596.00
19	INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.	2,49,128	2.81%	282.00	7,02,54,096.00
20	LC RADIANCE FUND VCC	1,77,338	2.00%	282.00	5,00,09,316.00
21	BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE - ODI	7,81,089	8.80%	282.00	22,02,67,098.00
22	SOCIETE GENERALE - ODI	2,66,885	3.01%	282.00	7,52,61,570.00
23	GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE ODI	2,49,128	2.81%	282.00	7,02,54,096.00
24	COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED - ODI ACCOUNT	1,77,338	2.00%	282.00	5,00,09,316.00
25	MORGAN STANLEY ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE ODI	1,77,338	2.00%	282.00	5,00,09,316.00
	Total	88,71,416	100%	282.00	250,17,39,312.00

5 Mutual Funds have applied through a total of 6 schemes, scheme-wise details provided in table below:

Sr. No.	Name of Scheme	No. of Equity Shares allocated	% of Anchor Investor Portion	(Rs. ner	Total Amount Allocated (Rs.)
1	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA VALUE FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
2	ICICI PRUDENTIAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00
3	TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA SMALL CAP FUND	5,31,961	6.00%	282.00	15,00,13,002.00



4	CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C CANARA ROBECO SMALL CAP FUND	3,72,378	4.20%	282.00	10,50,10,596.00
5	EDELWEISS TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD AC - EDELWEISS MF AC- EDELWEISS RECENTLY LISTED IPO FUND	2,66,007	3.00%	282.00	7,50,13,974.00
6	EDELWEISS TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD AC- EDELWEISS MF AC- EDELWEISS EDELWEISS EQUITY SAVINGS FUND	1,06,371	1.20%	282.00	2,99,96,622.00
	Total	23,40,639	26.38%	282.00	66,00,60,198.00

As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2009, as amended, in case the Offer Price discovered through book building process is higher than the Anchor Investor allocation price, Anchor investors will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the revised CAN.

Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You,

For ASK Automotive Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Name:Rajani Sharma

Designation: VP (Legal), Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

NEW DELI

cc: Securities and Exchange Board of India

Corporation Finance Department, Division of Issues and Listing, Plot No. C4 A, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051, India